
 

 
 1 / 2 

Er-0673/1998 

Certificación ISO 9001: 2015 

CTRA. DE CASTANYET, 132  ●  P.O.BOX 121  ●  17430 STA. COLOMA DE FARNERS  ●   GIRONA  ●  SPAIN 
TEL. +34 972 843 201 ●  FAX. +34 972 843 527 ●  INFO@PUJADAS.ES WWW ●  WWW.PUJADAS.ES 

 

VO
LL

R
AT

H
 P

U
JA

D
AS

, S
.A

.U
. I

ns
cr

ita
 e

n 
el

 R
eg

is
tro

 M
er

ca
nt

il 
de

 G
iro

na
 e

l 4
 d

e 
di

ci
em

br
e 

de
 2

01
5,

 to
m

o 
14

84
, f

ol
io

 3
5,

 in
sc

rip
ci

ón
 2

2 
co

n 
ho

ja
 G

I-2
49

89
 –

 N
.I.

F.
 A

08
24

28
51

 E
O

R
I N

o.
 E

SA
08

24
28

51
 

 
DECLARATION OF COMPLIANCE 

 
WITH REGULATIONS ON MATERIALS AND ARTICLES INTENDED TO COME INTO CONTACT WITH FOOD. 

 
The present declaration concerns materials and articles intended to come into contact with food as defined in the field of 

application of Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004. 
 
 
Vollrath Pujadas SAU, with address c/Castanyet nº 132, 17430, Sta. Coloma de Farners 
 
Hereby DECLARES that the article referenced by the customer as follows: 
 
Reference: P909.121, P909.111 / P909.340, P909.360 / P909.460 / P909.559 

Description: Pastry Grid 
 
Manufactured in accordance with the following regulation:  

 
 Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004/CE of 27th October 2004 on material and 

articles intended to come into contact with food; 
 Regulation (EC) No 2023/2006 of 22nd December 2006 amended on good 

manufacturing practices for materials and articles intended to come into contact 
with food; 

 Specific regulations: Regulation (EC) No 10/2011 for plastic material; 
 

 
won’t bring about, in accordance with Regulation (EC) No 1935/2004, under normal or 
foreseeable conditions of use, an unacceptable change in the composition or a 
deterioration in the organoleptic characteristics of the food, in the following conditions 
of contact (tick the appropriate boxes): 
 

 contact with all types of food products:       
 or only:  

 contact with dry foods:       
 contact with moist foods / aqueous foods:    
 contact with fatty foods:      

If the material and/or article is concerned by Regulation (EC) 
No10/2011 and corrective factors, specify them: 
N/A 

 
 contact with acidic foods:     
 contact with alcoholic foods:     
 contact with frozen foods or ice cream:    
 other type of contact (to be specified):    

 
 

 for heat treatment:  
If applicable, specify the maximum temperature and the duration of 
cooking in a traditional oven, in a microwave, during sterilization, etc. 
 
N/A 




